## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0021846 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/4/2025 7:48:35 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025

**ARP** 

Company: HARLAN COMMUNITY TELEVISION, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0021846
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/22/1952 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/4/2025 7:47:02 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

Principal Office
124 SOUTH FIRST ST.
HARLAN, KY 408310592

Registered Agent Name/Address

JACK HALE 124 SOUTH FIRST STREET P. O. BOX 592 HARLAN, KY 408310592

#### **Current Officers**

President JACK B HALE PO BOX 898 HARLAN KY 40831
Secretary DAVID L SMITH PO BOX 592 HARLAN KY 40831
Treasurer DAVID L SMITH PO BOX 592 HARLAN KY 40831
Vice President Mark Lawrence PO BOX 833 HARLAN KY 40831

### **Directors**

Director Homer R. Fortney 504 IVY HILL HARLAN KY 40831
Director Robert M. Forester PO BOX 423 HARLAN KY 40831
Director WILL CLEM PO BOX 999 HARLAN KY 40831

County: HARLAN Business size: Small

Business type: Miscellaneous Services

#### **Signatures**

SignatureDAVID L SMITHTitleSEC/TREAS